Approved Proposals
From 11/5/2019 - 11/19/2019

New Course

Log Program

Number Code Title

10741- NRM 263 Forgst Vegetation of the Great Lakes
2019 Region

10672- BIO/WAT .

2019 530 Advanced Aquatic Ecology

10794- .. )

2019 CMB 140 Living foods: ferment them yourself!

Change Course

Log Program

Number Code Title

10510- .

2018 BIO 376 Genetics Laboratory

10965- Fundamentals of Finance for Non-
2019 FIN 300 Business Majors

10509- .

2018 BIO 375 Genetics

11001- MGT .

2019 361 Management Science

10758- Language Disorders and English
2019 ENG 467 Literacy

10809- .

2019 EDR 321 Content Area Literacy

10884- .

2019 PSY 490 Practicum

10558- Death and Dying in Hispanic
2018 SPA 307 Literature

Credits

Credits

3

Up to 3 credits (1
to 6 credits)

Details

New Elective
Course

New Elective
Course

New General
Education Course

Details

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Prereqs

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Prereqs

Change Course
Prereqs

Change Course
Prereqs

Change Course
Other

Change Course
Description

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Prereqs, Change
Course Usage



Log Program
Number Code

10892- NUR
2019 628

Program Changes

Title Credits

Psychopharmacology for Advanced
Practice (Nursing Therapeutics: 3
Mental Health)

College of Liberal Arts and Sciences

Biology Department
Log
Number

10742-
2019

Authors Name

Biddanda, Bopaiah
Bostrom, Andrea
Dietrich, Margaret
Hamilton, Erica
Knoll, Meagan
Locher, Alexandra
Lowen, Aaron
Pearson, Christen
Sass, Georgette
Wildey, Mikhila
Wright, Diane

Title

Natural Resources Management

Email

biddandb@gvsu.edu
bostroma@gvsu.edu

dietrima@gvsu.edu

hamilter@gvsu.edu

luttenme@gvsu.edu

lochera@gvsu.edu

lowena@gvsu.edu

pearsonc@gvsu.edu

sassg@evsu.edu

wildeymi@gvsu.edu

wrightd@gvsu.edu

Details

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Prereqs, Change
Course Title

Details

Change Program
Requirements
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